
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SAMRALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABDUL REHMAN BALWINDER SINGH

VILL. SHAMGARH TEHSIL SAMRALA DISTT. 
LUDHIANA

PH/2940/2024PH/7142/2019

HARNAM NAGAR GALI NO.1 SAMRALA

42136 42148

7626869981MobileNo: 8727892202MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJIT PAUL BHAJAN SINGH

VILL. RIYA PO CHARI TEHSIL SAMRALA

P/440/1968P/2755/2011

WARD NO.13 BHAGWANPURA  ROAD SAMRALA

42137 42149

9914111733MobileNo: 9872435468MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ALISHA GUPTA BHAVNESH KHERA

H NO 4083 ARAYIAN MOHALLA TEHSIL SAMRALA 
MACHHIWARA KHAS LUDHIANA

PH/2425/2019P/3787/2017

H.NO.133/B,WARD NO.13,BHAGWANPURA ROAD 
SAMRALA

42138 42150

9023033055MobileNo: 9592532445MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMANDEEP SINGH BHEEM SEHRAB

H NO.4653 PREM NAGAR NEAR TEHSIL COMPLEX 
MACHHIWARA TEHSIL SAMRALA

P/1444/2018PH/2696/2023

VILL. GOBIND PURA PO & TEHSIL PAYAL 
DISTT.LUDHIANA

42139 42151

8727803524MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT SADDI BINNY BAWEJA

H NO 118  KANG MOHALLA,SAMRALA

P/2897/2009P/2341/2007

H.NO. 265 WARD NO. 10 HARNAM NAGAR ST NO. 
2 AMBEY NIWAS SAMRALA  DISTT LUDHIANA

42140 42152

9878061290MobileNo: 9888262654MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMIT SHARMA CHAMANDEEP SINGH

VPO CHAK MAJI TEHSIL SAMRALA LUDHIANA

P/4211/2017P/2893/2014

BEHIND NATRAJ BHAGAT COLONY WARD NO 22 
ST NO 4 KHANNA

42141 42153

9914850331MobileNo: 9465201300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL GAMBHIR CHARNJEET SINGH

H NO 96 ST NO 4 BONDEL ROAD W NO 10 
SAMRALA DISTT  LUDHIANA

PH/682/2023P/108/1991

WARD NO. 5 BEHGLPUR ROAD, SAMRALA

42142 42154

9815405161MobileNo: 9872500785MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR CHIRAG GUPTA

VILL. BADBAR , MULKANI PATTI DISTT. BARNALA

PH/1108/2023P/861/1982

B-1/290, CIVIL LINES SAMRALA

42143 42155

9417087140MobileNo: 7529895573MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANMOL CHOPRA DALJEET SINGH

NEAR SHAHI PALACE KHANNA ROAD SAMRALA 
WARD NO. 7 DISTRICT LUDHIANA

P/704/1991PH/4378/2022

MAIN BAZAR MACHHIWARA DISTT LUDHIANA

42144 42156

9501950121MobileNo: 9814129511MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARESHDEEP SINGH DAVINDER SINGH DHAMI

# 124 KAMAL COLONY SAMRALA

P/551/1987PH/5509/2019

VILLAGE KATANI KALAN DISTRICT LUDHIANA

42145 42157

7009001717MobileNo: 7087794475MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARVINDER SINGH DAZY RANI

WARD NO-4, DURGA MANDIR ROAD,SAMRALA

P/534/1993P/557/2004

VPO-MAJRI SIKHAN DISTT LUDHIANA

42146 42158

9592651406MobileNo: 9463491150MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWINDER KAUR DEEPAK SHARMA

VILL. JHARODI PO MACHHIWARA,SAMRALA

P/854/2016P/5147/2018

VPO KOOM KALANA, LUDHIANA

42147 42159

9855086564MobileNo: 8474900000MobileNo:

1781/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SAMRALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVINDER SINGH GURJEET SINGH

H.NO. 4660 PREM NAGAR MACHHIWARA SAHIB 
TEHSIL SAMRALA DISTT LUDHIANA

P/758/2006P/1079/2012

VILL SHAMGARH TEHSIL & PO SAMRALA DISTT 
LUDHIANA

42160 42172

9465180060MobileNo: 9814301346MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DILBAGH SINGH GURJEET SINGH

VILL MITHEWAL PO LUBONGAL TEHSIL SAMRALA

P/2422/2017P/256/1969

VILL KALAL MAJRA PO AS COLLEGE KHANNA 
DISTT LUDHIANA

42161 42173

9814266713MobileNo: 9915800042MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGAN DEEP GURNEET SINGH MAHANT

WARD 7 B-1 HARNAM NAGAR KHANNA ROAD 
SAMRALA

PH/10227/2025P/1016/2009

263/2 NEAR SALWAHN NURSING HOME SAMRALA

42162 42174

9888260990MobileNo: 9878930936MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAGANDEEP KUMAR GURPREET SINGH

VILL. DAYALPURA TEHSIL SAMRALA DISTT. 
LUDHIANA-

PH/1816/2024P/2168/2008

H NO 71 W NO 10 MASSAND MOHALLA 
SAMRALA DISTT LUDHIANA

42163 42175

9781255349MobileNo: 8427824919MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAJESHWAR SINGH KANG GURPREET SINGH

VPO. HEDON TEHSIL SAMRALA DISTT. LUDHIANA

PH/3312/2024P/181/1968

H.NO. 19 WARD NO 7 SAMRALA DISTT LUDHIANA

42164 42176

9412259009MobileNo: 9872418496MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV CHOPRA GURWINDER KAUR

J S NAGAR ST NO 2 MACHHIWARA TEH SAMRALA 
DISTT LUDHIANA

P/1032/1994P/1127/2003

CHOPRA PUBLIC SEN.SEC SCH.RAHON 
RD.MACHHIWARA

42165 42177

9814685011MobileNo: 9815150850MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV KANT GURWINDER KAUR

W NO 6 CHANDIGARH ROAD SAMRALA LUDHIANA

PH/6268/2019P/2377/2006

# 61 W NO 5 DURGA MANDIR ROAD SAMRALA 
DISTT LUDHIANA

42166 42178

9878126888MobileNo: 9914338056MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GUPTA SALIN RAKESH HARMANDEEP SINGH

# 3197 SUNDER NAGAR MACHHIWARA TEH 
SAMRALA

P/1683/2004P/512/2006

KESRI VILLA NEAR POLICE STATION SAMRALA 
DISTT LUDHIANA

42167 42179

9815922048MobileNo: 9814280721MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURADESH SINGH HARPRABHJIT SINGH

VPO BONDLI TEHSIL SAMRALA DISTT LUDHIANA

P/2400/2009P/2264/2013

191F, TOI CITY SEC 110 SAS NAGAR MOHALI

42168 42180

9463332349MobileNo: 9815838028MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDARSHAN SINGH HEMRAJ KAKKAR

H.NO.129/6 KANG MOHALLA SAMRALA

P/531/2017P/229/1985

V RATTAN HERI PO KHANA DISTT

42169 42181

MobileNo: 9781101107MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURDEV SINGH JAGJEET RAI

H.NO.201-A ST.3 KAMAL COL.SAMRALA

P/1507/2009P/408/1983

# 89 WARD NO 1  SAMRALA

42170 42182

9463456634MobileNo: 9914722910MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GURJANT SINGH JAIDEEP

VPO HATHWALA TEHSIL SAMALKHA DISTT 
PANIPAT

PH/2400/2022PH/7152/2019

# 72 W NO 2 NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL SAMRALA 
DISTT LUDHIANA

42171 42183

9988900500MobileNo: 8950473040MobileNo:

1782/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SAMRALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAPJI KRISHAN KUMAR

# 3365, SECTOR, 15-D, CHANDIGARH.

P/200/1970PH/3623/2020

H NO 5018 GURAN COLONY MACHHIWARA DISTT 
LUDHIANA

42184 42196

7009396076MobileNo: 9815022228MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASPREET SINGH KULDEEP KUMAR

V.P.O. OTALAN TEHSIL SAMRALA DISTT. 
LUDHIANA

P/2189/2015P/1024/2000

VPO- KALAL MAJRA DISTRICT LUDHIANA

42185 42197

9417300365MobileNo: 9779077746MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASVINDER SINGH KULDIP KAUR

J.S.NAGAR MACHHIWAR TEHSIL SAMRALA

P/452/1974P/1380/2001

VPO TAKHRAN TEHSIL SAMRALA DISTT LUDHIANA

42186 42198

9815774454MobileNo: 9872367813MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASVIR KAUR KULJINDER SINGH

# 85 W.NO 13 CIVIL LINE SAMRALA DISTT 
LUDHIANA

P/711/1985PH/2329/2022

H NO 19 W NO 1 SAMRALA DISTT LUDHIANA

42187 42199

7837420003MobileNo: 9814879023MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALJEET SINGH KULTAR SINGH

H NO 368 W NO 9 KAPILA COLONY CHANDIGARH 
ROAD SAMRALA DISTT LUDHIANA

PH/9114/2022P/3478/2016

H. NO. 2, VILL GURUGARH, POST OFFICE 
MACHHIWARA, TEHSIL SAMRALA, LUDHIANA

42188 42200

9781777071MobileNo: 9592659983MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAPIL ANAND KULWINDER SINGH

VPO GOSLAN TEHSIL SAMRALA DISTT LUDHIANA

P/1446/2012P/1218/2010

GURON COLONY MACHHIWARA TEHSIL SAMRALA

42189 42201

9814920493MobileNo: 9463245146MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARNAIL SINGH LACHHMAN SINGH RAI

GREWAL  COLONY, WARD NO. 11, SAMRALA 
SAMRALA

P/538/1977P/1122/1991

# B-13/152 BHAGWANPURA ROAD SAMRALA 
DISTT. LUDHIANA

42190 42202

9815900446MobileNo: 9814657727MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KIRANDEEP KAUR LAKHVIR KAUR

VPO MALMAJRA TEHSIL SAMRALA DISTT. 
LUDHIANA

PH/6847/2019P/6271/2018

VPO GHULAL TEHSIL SAMRALA DISTT LUDHIANA

42191 42203

MobileNo: 9779252351MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KIRTY SHARMA LAKHVIR SINGH

VILL BHAGOUR PO MANKI TEH SAMRALA DISTT 
LUDHIANA

P/1098/2008PH/1466/2020

H.NO. 3, ,KANUPEER MOHALLA WARD NO. 1, 
SAMRALA DISTT. LUDHIANA

42192 42204

7355338628MobileNo: 9417738606MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KOMALPREET KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH

VPO JODHWAL TEHSIL SAMRALA

P/242/2010PH/2187/2022

VILL SEHJO MAJRA TEHSIL SAMRALA

42193 42205

9041704225MobileNo: 9872094720MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN BALI LOVELEEN KUMAR SHARMA

HO NO.154,WARD NO.4,MASAND MOHALA, 
SAMRALA,DISTT LUDHIANA

P/1023/2000P/1705/2010

VILL GHUMANA PO JONEWAL TEHSIL & DISTT 
LUDHIANA

42194 42206

9465649607MobileNo: 9815916471MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN CHAND KAPUR LOVELESH KHULLAR

# 8 W NO 4 SAMRALA TESHIL SAMRALA DISTT 
LUDHIANA

PH/4657/2021P/72/1964

H.NO.7 W.NO.3 OPP CIVIL HOSPITAL,SAMRALA

42195 42207

9815715407MobileNo: 8566827482MobileNo:

1783/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SAMRALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVELY NIRMAL SINGH

VILL.GHAR KHANA PO MANKI TEHSIL SAMRALA

P/981/1995P/2904/2013

H.NO.89,RAMA STREET NEAR OLD MASHID 
KHANNA

42208 42220

9417971883MobileNo: 9888039353MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOVEPREET SINGH NITISH KUNDRA

ST.NO.4, SJS NAGAR, MACCHIWARA TEHSIL 
SAMRALA

P/3012/2018PH/7338/2024

VILL UDHOWAL KHURD 5013 TEHSIL 
MACHHIWARA TESHIL SAMRALA DISTT LUDHIANA

42209 42221

9877379886MobileNo: 9872150828MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MADAN LAL GUPTA PARASHAR MOHAN GOPAL

# 70/10,  DURGA MANDIR ROAD,SAMRALA 
SAMRALA

P/127/1982P/142/1963

#290, CIVIL LINES SAMRALA DISTT LUDHIANA

42210 42222

9417500571MobileNo: 9814657727MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANDEEP  SINGH PARMINDER SINGH

VPO-MACHHIWARA NR.MAIN BUS 
STAND,SAMRALA

P/406/1978P/544/2013

VILL SHAMGARH TEHSIL SAMRALA DISTT 
LUDHIANA

42211 42223

9814358082MobileNo: 9814098451MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANINDER PAL SINGH PARMINDER SINGH

VILAGE SEHJO MAJRA PO POWAT 
TEHSILSAMRALA

P/1527/2003P/24/1999

# 106, W.NO-6, -6, KANG MOHALLA SAMRALA , 
DISTT.LUDHIANA

42212 42224

9417061203MobileNo: 9417955245MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJOT SINGH PARSHANT SHARMA

H NO 25 W NO 4 DABBI BAZAR SAMRALA DISTT 
LUDHIANA

PH/122/2022PH/2096/2023

VPO BHUTTA DISTT LUDHIANA

42213 42225

8196964882MobileNo: 9876144210MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANPREET SINGH PARUL SINGLA

W NO 13 NEAR POLICE STATION SAMRALA DISTT 
LUDHIANA

PH/6183/2023P/976/2010

H.NO. 145, W. NO. 6, KANG MOHALLA SAMRALA  
DISTT LUDHIANA

42214 42226

9915950394MobileNo: 9872072336MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAR PAWANDEEP KAUR

VPO JODHWAL TEHSIL SAMRALA DISTT. 
LUDHIANA

PH/1887/2023PH/2628/2021

GURON COLONY MACHHIWARA DISTT LUDHIANA

42215 42227

7973708241MobileNo: 7973728228MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR AGGARWAL PRINCE KUKREJA

# 104/6 KANG MOHALLA SAMRALA DISTT 
LUDHIANA

PH/6811/2022P/523/1981

H.NO 137 W NO 13 NR POLICE STATION CIVIL 
LINES SAMRALA DISTT LUDHIANA

42216 42228

9988129610MobileNo: 9023153383MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARINDER KUMAR PRIYANSHU KALYAN

H.NO-224, GALI NO.2, CIVIL LINES SAMRALA 
LUDHIANA

PH/626/2025P/924/1982

WARD. NO. 4, DURGA MANDIR ROAD SAMRALA 
MOH. MASANDAN WALA

42217 42229

9463057023MobileNo: 9877518194MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NARINDER SHUKLA RAJWINDER SINGH

VPO SHAMASHPUR TEHSIL SAMRALA DISTT 
LUDHIANA

PH/9368/2022PH/561/2022

H NO 143 W NO 3 DURGA MANDIR ROAD 
SAMRALA DISTT LUDHIANA

42218 42230

9779035636MobileNo: 9464030780MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN RAKESH KUMAR

KESRI VILLA, NEAR POLICE STATION, SAMRALA

P/250/1979P/732/2015

# 1150 MIAN MAHOLLA,MACHHIWARA, TEHSIL 
SAMRALA DISTT.LUDHIANA

42219 42231

9023767291MobileNo: 9417086064MobileNo:

1784/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - SAMRALA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP SINGH SARABJIT SINGH

W NO,3 H.NO.4,  TEH KHAMANO DISTT 
FATEHGARH SAHIB

P/126/1997P/2584/2007

VILL- NEELON KHURD PO NEELON KALAN TEHSIL 
SAMRALA DISTT LUDHIANA

42232 42244

8566008400MobileNo: 9814862310MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMANDEEP VERMA SATINDER PAL SINGH

W NO 13 PRINCE COLONY SAMRALA DISTT 
LUDHIANA

PH/8739/2022PH/2935/2024

VPO OTALAN TEHSIL SAMRALA DISTT. LUDHIANA

42233 42245

9463456778MobileNo: 9781000133MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI SOFAT SATVINDER MOHAN SINGH

JASDEV NAGAR ST NO 2 BACK SIDE BUS STAND 
MACHHIWARA TEHSIL  SAMRALA DISTT 
LUDHIANA

P/1098/1991P/457/2016

HARNAM NAGAR,ST.NO.1,SAMRALA,LUDHIANA

42234 42246

7799900005MobileNo: 9815150850MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVINDER SINGH SATWANT KAUR

VILL SEHJO MAJRA TEHSIL SAMRALA PO POWAT 
DISTT LUDHIANA

PH/3138/2022PH/4016/2020

VILL. RAHIMABAD KHURD PO MACHHIWARA 
SAHIB TEHSIL SAMRALA DISTT. LUDHIANA

42235 42247

9872810243MobileNo: 9872926411MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHAN CHOPRA SHEFY JAIN

H NO.133 WARD NO.13 BHAGWANPURA ROAD 
SAMRALA

P/1736/2011PH/5581/2021

H NO 3580 MATA RANI MOHALLA MACHHIWARA 
TESHIL SAMRALA DISTT LUDHIANA

42236 42248

9501950121MobileNo: 9876455401MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUPINDER BASANTI SHIV KUMAR

ST NO 3 HARNAM NAGAR KHANNA ROAD 
SAMRALA

P/712/1998P/2431/2010

VILL JHAMBELI SANI, TEH.- NABHA, DISTT. 
PATIALA PATIALA

42237 42249

9465727953MobileNo: 9815401292MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RUPINDER KAUR SHIV LOCHAN SINGH KANG.

H.NO. 1, WARD NO.3, KHMANO KALAN DISTT 
FATEHGARH SAHIB

P/686/1968PH/3272/2020

VPO OTALAN TEHSIL SAMRALA DISTT LUDHIANA

42238 42250

9592398589MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SADBALHAR SINGH SHIVAM SUNEJA

H NO 121 W.N-04 MASSAND MOHALLA SAMRALA 
DISTT LUDHIANA

PH/2522/2022P/116/1964

#26, WARD NO. 13,   SAMRALA DISTT LUDHIANA

42239 42251

9417029965MobileNo: 9914015408MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAKSHI SHYAM LAL

HNO-130, WNO-3 SAMRALA

P/323/1994PH/2992/2024

H.NO. 23 W.NO. 7 NEAR PURANI SABZI MANDI 
SAMRALA DISTT. LUDHIANA

42240 42252

8054713313MobileNo: 9872366796MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KAUR SIMRANJEET SINGH

VILL. GARHI TARKHANA TEHSIL SAMRALA DISTT. 
LUDHIANA

PH/5795/2023P/705/2014

VILL DHILWAN PO RAJEWAL TEHSIL SAMRAL 
DISTT LUDHIANA

42241 42253

8872344405MobileNo: 9988736410MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGH SINGH SURINDER PAL

H.NO.98 W.NO.1,SJS NGR TEHSIL SAMRALA

P/1451/2006PH/9603/2022

VILL PUMIA TEHSIL SAMRALA P.O TAKHBAN 
DISTT LUDHIANA

42242 42254

9876468320MobileNo: 9914300414MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SAPNA SHARMA SUKHMANPREET SINGH

H NO 29 W NO 5 NEAR DURGA MANDIR ROAD 
SAMRALA DISTT LUDHIANA

PH/9892/2023P/3037/2011

SHIVA ENTERPRISES GRAIN MARKET SAMRALA 
DISTT LUDHIANA

42243 42255

9855727312MobileNo: 9876820546MobileNo:

1785/4855
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Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUKHPAL SINGH VIDUSHI

WNO-10, STREET NO-3, KHANNA ROAD HARNAM 
NAGAR SAMRALA

PH/6729/2024P/518/1983

CHAMBER NO.8 CIVIL COURT,SAMRALA

42256 42268

9417190904MobileNo: 6283358003MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMANDEEP KAUR VIPAN KUMAR

HNO. 2342 , CHARAN KANWAL ROAD 
MACHHIWARA, TEH SAMRALA DISTT. LUDHIANA- 
141115

P/1582/2001PH/5592/2019

H NO.347/125 NEAR GOVT.PEERU BANDA 
SCHOOL LUXMI PURI SALEM TABERI,LUDHIANA

42257 42269

9988753327MobileNo: 8567983103MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNDER RAM KALYAN YADWINDER

H.NO. 63 WARD NO. 3, NEAR WATER TANK 
SAMRALA DISTT. LUDHIANA

PH/2931/2024P/282/1976

CIVIL LINES STREET NO 2 W NO 14 SAMRALA 
DISTT LDH LUDHIANA

42258 42270

9814573706MobileNo: 9855933600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SUPINDERJEET SINGH

P/3011/2013

H.NO. 38 WARD NO. 6 MOHALLA KANG VPO 
SAMRALA DISTT LUDHIANA

42259

9463656756MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR

P/2981/2009

H NO 74 KANG MOHALLA SAMRALA

42260

9779514138MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SURINDER KUMAR VASHISHAT

P/429/1968

H.NO. 39 W.NO. 7 SAMRALA

42261

9815672296MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
SURJEET SINGH

PH/8922/2022

ROR MAJARI TEHSIL SAMRALA DISTT LUDHIANA

42262

6284250077MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
TANISH AGGARWAL

P/1631/2014

H NO.38 WARD NO.7 OLD GRAIN MARKET 
SAMRALA

42263

9464000067MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

TARANDEEP KAUR

P/3199/2012

WARD NO.18 NR BOTTLE WALI  KHANNA

42264

9464694916MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
TARLOK SINGH

P/156/1982

# 92 ,W.NO 2, SAMRALA LUDHIANA

42265

9914124345MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
TEJINDER PAL SINGH VIRK

P/864/1993

H.NO.- 4816, VPO- MACHHIWARA, TEHSIL 
SAMRALA

42266

9814663392MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
UTTAM CHAND

P/127/1988

W NO 13 BHAGWANPURA ROAD SAMRALA DISTT 
LUDHIANA

42267

9417500088MobileNo:

SAMRALA concluded

1786/4855


